PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: AGATE 300

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $42,572.94 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $42,572.94 $0.00 $42,572.94 $510,875.30 $42,572.94 $ 468,302.36
August $42,572.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,572.94 $42,572.94 $0.00 $510,875.30 $ 85,145.88 $ 425,729.42
September $42,572.94 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $42,572.94 $42,572.94 $ 0.00 $510,875.30 $127,718.82 $ 383,156.48
October $42,572.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,572.94 $42,572.94 $0.00 $510,875.30 $170,291.76 $ 340,583.54
November $42,572.94 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $42,572.94 $42,572.94 $ 0.00 $510,875.30 $212,864.70 $ 298,010.60
December $ 24,525.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 24,525.58 $42,572.94 -$ 18,047.36 $ 474,780.56 $ 237,390.28 $ 237,390.28
January $ 39,567.19 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 280.74 $ 39,286.45 $ 24,525.58 $ 14,760.87 $474,793.39 $ 276,957.47 $197,835.92
February $ 39,573.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 39,573.57 $ 39,286.45 $ 287.12 $ 474,825.34 $ 316,531.04 $ 158,294.30
March $ 39,647.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 39,647.54 $ 39,573.57 $ 73.97 $475,121.21 $ 356,178.58 $ 118,942.63
April $ 39,647.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 39,647.54 $ 39,647.54 $0.00 $475,121.21 $ 395,826.12 $ 79,295.09
May $ 39,647.55 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 39,647.55 $ 39,647.54 $0.01 $475,121.21 $ 435,473.67 $ 39,647.54
June $ 39,586.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 39,586.14 $ 39,647.55 -$61.41 $ 475,059.81 $ 475,059.81 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 475,059.81 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 280.74



